1 51010410021 |Engine assembly

2 02050150047 |Pump assembly

-1 03010070022 |Hexagon socket cap screws MbX45
-2 02060030183 |Nylon Washer

-3 02060030168 |Pump Cover

-4 02060030169 |Pump Cover O-ring ®160X4
02060030170 |Machanical seal

—6 02060030171 |Impeller

=7 02060030172 |Volute Casting

|
oo

02060030173

Volute Casting O-ring ®41X3.55

NNNN[\IDNL\DN[\D
(S

|
el

02060030174

Pump Housing

|
—
o

02060030175

Dischange Flange Gasket

|
—
—

02060030176

Dischange Flange

|
—
\)

03010070023

hexagon head screws M6X20

|
—
w

02060030177

Priming Cap O-ring ®18X3.1

R
S

02060030178

Priming Cap

N[\DN[\DN[\IDNL\DNNN
—
o1

1

1

4

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

7

2

2

02060030179 |Return Valve Gasket 1

-16 02060030180 |Inlet Valve 1
-17 02050150074 |Pipe Connector Gasket 2
-18 02060030181 [Pipe Connector 2
-19 02060030182 |Connector Nut 2
=20 03010070019 [Hexagon head screws M8X25 4
3 02050150053 |Base assembly 1

3-1 02080030010 |Shock absorbing rubber plug 4
3-2 02050150043 |Water pump base 1
3-3 02080050043 |Shock absorbing rubber plug 2
3-4 03020020032 |Screw M4X 12 2
3-5 03040020019 |Washer @5 2
3-6 03040010009 |Washer @b 4
3-7 03010060087 |Screw M5X 12 4
4 03010070007 |Hexagon head screws M8X30 2

5 03040020018 |Washer ®8 2

6 03050010008 |Washer @8 2

7 03030010017 |Hexagon full nuts M8 2

8 02050150032 |Throttle Lever 1

9 03040020020 |Washer @5 1

10 03050010015 |Washer @b 1
11 03030010013 |Hexagon full nuts Mb 1
12 02050150048 |Handle 1
13 70080010003 [Fuel mixture bottle (0.6L) 1
14 03080030004 |Box spanner 17X19 1
15 03080020007 |Open spanner 8X10 1
16 03080010006 |Alley key (S=4/S=5) 1
17 02020040011 |Clamp & 32 3
18 02060030076 |Screen assembly 1




